Position

Police Services Assistant
Police Services Assistant
Administrative Assistant
Administrative Assistant

Assistant to the Chief

Other Positions Held City

Oakley
Oakley
Oakley
Oakley
Oakley

Department Total Wages

Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

$52,897
$38,255
$33,860
$33,422
$23,339

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$11,557
$6,562
$8,249
$829
$0



