Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Police Services Assistant		Oakley	Police	\$52,897	\$11,557
Police Services Assistant		Oakley	Police	\$38,255	\$6,562
Administrative Assistant		Oakley	Police	\$33,860	\$8,249
Administrative Assistant		Oakley	Police	\$33,422	\$829
Assistant to the Chief		Oakley	Police	\$23,339	\$0